
BROADWAY SERIES TICKET ORDER FORM

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

Provide your contact information
I am a NEW SEASON TICKET HOLDER

Please RENEW my current seat locations

Please make a change to my current seats

Choose Your Shows
Level 1	          Level 2          Level 3              # Tickets	 Total

Broadway 5-Show Package
Includes: Anastasia, The Lion King

  Waitress, South Pacific, Fiddler on the Roof	

Add Your Season Specials!	
     A Magical Cirque Christmas                  	$60 $50  $40         X	 =

     Jersey Boys* $60		 $50  $40         X =

Handling Fee:

Grand Total:

Method of Payment

    CHECK (Make payable to UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA) 

    CREDIT CARD: (Please circle)     Mastercard     Visa     Discover     AMEX     

Card Number Exp. Date           CVV#

Signature
For questions contact us at: KogerBoxOffice@sc.edu or 803-777-5112

Two Easy Ways
to Order!
1) Mail this order form or

visit: Koger Center Box
Office, 806 Park Street,
Columbia, SC 29201

2) Call the Koger
Center Box Office
at (803) 251-2222

	

$12

$339  $269              $199            X	 =

*As this title is scheduled for a single performance, seat selection will be, by necessity, on a first come-first served basis. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee your same seating. 
Your credit card statement will serve as confirmation of your order. All season tickets will be filled in the order they are received. Season Ticket holders will receive their tickets within 2 weeks of 
the first performance. All season ticket sales are final.

Choose Your Subscription (check one) All Showtimes 7:30pm
Opening Night: Anastasia (Wed. Nov 17), The Lion King (Wed. Mar 23), Waitress (Wed. Apr 27), 
South Pacific (Tue. May 10), Fiddler on the Roof (Mon. Jun 6)  
Specials: A Magical Cirque Christmas (Tue. Dec 14), Jersey Boys (Sun. Jan 23)

Encore: Anastasia (Thur. Nov 18), The Lion King (Thur. Mar 24), Waitress (Thur. Apr 28),
 South Pacific (Wed. May 11), Fiddler on the Roof (Tue. Jun 7) 
Specials: A Magical Cirque Christmas (Wed. Dec 15), Jersey Boys (Sun. Jan 23)

First Name: _______________________________
Last Name: _______________________________
Address: _________________________________
City, State, Zip: ____________________________
Phone:  ________________________
Email:  _________________________


